OPTIDRIVE PLUS 3GV
3rd Generation Vector Control
AC Variable Speed Drive
0.37kW – 160kW (0.5 – 250HP)
200 – 600V
200% torque down to 0.0Hz, reliable
high speed operation and infra red
communication

OPTIDRIVE PLUS 3GV Electrical Data in kW OPTIDRIVE PLUS 3GV Electrical Data in HP
200–240V
1 Phase
Motor Power
(kW)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP-12037-IN 0.37 2.3 1
ODP-12075-IN 0.75 4.3 1
ODP-12150-IN 1.5 7 1
ODP-22150-IN 1.5 7 2
ODP-22220-IN 2.2 10.5 2
200–240V
3 Phase
Motor Power
(kW)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP3-22150-IN 1.5 7 2
ODP3-22220-IN 2.2 10.5 2
ODP-32030-IN 3 14 3
ODP-32040-IN 4 18 3
ODP-32055-IN 5.5 25 3
ODP-42075-IN 7.5 39 4
ODP-42110-IN 11 46 4
ODP-42150-IN 15 61 4
ODP-42185-IN 18.5 72 4
ODP-52220-IN 22 90 5
ODP-52300-IN 30 110 5
ODP-52370-IN 37 150 5
ODP-52450-IN 45 180 5
ODP-62055-IN 55 202 6
ODP-62075-IN 75 240 6
ODP-62090-IN 90 300 6
Note: Suitable for use on single phase supply with 50% derating
380–480V
3 Phase
Motor Power
(kW)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP-24075-IN 0.75 2.2 2
ODP-24150-IN 1.5 4.1 2
ODP-24220-IN 2.2 5.8 2
ODP-24400-IN 4 9.5 2
ODP-34055-IN 5.5 14 3
ODP-34075-IN 7.5 18 3
ODP-34110-IN 11 25 3
ODP-34150-IN 15 30 3
ODP-44185-IN 18.5 39 4
ODP-44220-IN 22 46 4
ODP-44300-IN 30 61 4
ODP-44370-IN 37 72 4
ODP-44450-IN# 45 90 4
ODP-54450-IN 45 90 5
ODP-54550-IN 55 110 5
ODP-54750-IN 75 150 5
ODP-54900-IN 90 180 5
ODP-64110-IN 110 202 6
ODP-64132-IN 132 240 6
ODP-64160-IN 160 300 6
Note: Suitable for use on single phase supply with 50% derating; # Drive has 110% overload for 60 secs
480–525V
3 Phase
Motor Power
(kW)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP-55550-IN 55 90 5
ODP-55750-IN 75 110 5
ODP-55900-IN 90 150 5
ODP-65132-IN 132 202 6
ODP-65160-IN 160 240 6
ODP-65200-IN 200 270 6
Note: Not UL Approved
500–600V
3 Phase
Motor Power
(kW)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP-25075-IN* 0.75 1.7 2
ODP-25150-IN* 1.5 3.1 2
ODP-25220-IN* 2.2 4.1 2
ODP-25370-IN* 3.7 6.1 2
ODP-25550-IN* 5.5 9 2
ODP-35075-IN 7.5 14 3
ODP-35110-IN 11 18 3
ODP-35150-IN 15 24 3
ODP-45220-IN 22 39 4
ODP-45300-IN 30 46 4
ODP-45450-IN 45 62 4
* Requires External Input Choke
200–240V
1 Phase
Motor Power
(HP)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP-12005-USA 0.5 2.3 1
ODP-12010-USA 1 4.3 1
ODP-12020-USA 2 7 1
ODP-22020-USA 2 7 2
ODP-22030-USA 3 10.5 2
200–240V
3 Phase
Motor Power
(HP)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP3-22020-USA 2 7 2
ODP3-22030-USA 3 10.5 2
ODP-32040-USA 4 14 3
ODP-32050-USA 5 18 3
ODP-32075-USA 7.5 25 3
ODP-42100-USA 10 39 4
ODP-42150-USA 15 46 4
ODP-42200-USA 20 61 4
ODP-42250-USA 25 72 4
ODP-52300-USA 30 90 5
ODP-52400-USA 40 110 5
ODP-52500-USA 50 150 5
ODP-52600-USA 60 180 5
ODP-62075-USA 75 202 6
ODP-62100-USA 100 240 6
ODP-62120-USA 120 300 6
Note: Suitable for use on single phase supply with 50% derating
380–480V
3 Phase
Motor Power
(HP)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP-24010-USA 1 2.2 2
ODP-24020-USA 2 4.1 2
ODP-24030-USA 3 5.8 2
ODP-24050-USA 5 9.5 2
ODP-34075-USA 7.5 14 3
ODP-34100-USA 10 18 3
ODP-34150-USA 15 25 3
ODP-34200-USA 20 30 3
ODP-44250-USA 25 39 4
ODP-44300-USA 30 46 4
ODP-44400-USA 40 61 4
ODP-44500-USA 50 72 4
ODP-44600-USA# 60 90 4
ODP-54600-USA 60 90 5
ODP-54750-USA 75 110 5
ODP-54100-USA 100 150 5
ODP-54120-USA 150 180 5
ODP-64150-USA 160 202 6
ODP-64175-USA 200 240 6
ODP-64210-USA 250 300 6
Note: Suitable for use on single phase supply with 50% derating; # Drive has 110% overload for 60 secs
500–600V
3 Phase
Motor Power
(HP)
Output Current
(A)
Frame Size
ODP-25010-USA* 1 1.7 2
ODP-25020-USA* 2 3.1 2
ODP-25030-USA* 3 4.1 2
ODP-25050-USA* 5 6.1 2
ODP-25075-USA* 7.5 9 2
ODP-35100-USA 10 14 3
ODP-35150-USA 15 18 3
ODP-35200-USA 20 24 3
ODP-45300-USA 30 39 4
ODP-45400-USA 40 46 4
ODP-45600-USA 60 62 4
* Requires External Input Choke
+44 (0)1938 556868 | sales@invertek.co.uk  www.invertek.co.uk